Ergebnisse fiur: AMM/ WAT / Kreisklasse Manner V (4 Werfer)

Platz Mannschaft

1 Haarenstroth |

Spohle

Leuchtenburg

Spielfrei

Haarenstroth Il

o N o o b~ WDN

Langebrigge

Spieltag 1
Haarenstroth |
SG Torsholt/Moor...
Altjihrden/Obenst...
Langebriigge

Spieltag 2
SG Torsholt/Moor...
Altjuhrden/Obenst...
Spielfrei

Haarenstroth Il

Spieltag 3
Haarenstroth |
SG Torsholt/Moor...
Altjihrden/Obenst...
Langebrugge

Spieltag 4
Spohle
Leuchtenburg
Spielfrei
Haarenstroth Il

Spieltag 5
Spohle
Haarenstroth |
Langebriigge

Haarenstroth Il

Spieltag 6
Leuchtenburg
SG Torsholt/Moor...
Altjihrden/Obenst...

Spielfrei
Umbruchzeile=

09.09. 21

Altjuhrden/Obenst...

SG Torsholt/Moor...

Spiele

6

D O B N OO O O

Schoet
24:0
16:2
30:3
17:6

18:14
0:0
3:49
0:34

05.10.2016
Leuchtenburg
Spohle
Spielfrei

Haarenstroth Il

19.10.2016
Leuchtenburg
Spohle
Langebriigge

Haarenstroth |

16.11.2016
Spohle
Spielfrei
Haarenstroth Il

Leuchtenburg

30.11.2016
Langebriigge

Punkte

10:2
9:3
8:4
75
6:6
0:0

2:10

0:12

Altjihrden/Obenst...

Haarenstroth |

SG Torsholt/Moor...

21.12.2016

Leuchtenburg

SG Torsholt/Moor...
Altjuhrden/Obenst...

Spielfrei

18.01.2017
Haarenstroth Il
Langebriigge
Haarenstroth |

Spohle

Ergebnis Gaststatte
24 321 SV Westerholtsfelde...
14 102 Almseemiihle
27 107 Spohler Krug
11 -98 BoRelerburg Borbec...
4 65 Gasthof Dierks
0 0 XXX
-46 -187 SV Westerholtsfelde...
-34  -310 0.A
Ergebnis  Schoet Punkte
0,136 0:.0 1:1
-5,070 0:5 0:2
-3,080 0:3 0:2
Ergebnis  Schoet Punkte
2,037 2:0 2:0
2,090 2:0 2:0
-14,020 0:14 0:2
Ergebnis  Schoet Punkte
1,054 1:.0 2:0
0,000 0:0 0:0
4,010 4:0 2:0
-7,100 0:7 0:2
Ergebnis  Schoet Punkte
4,000 4:0 2:0
2,020 2:0 2:0
-6,101 0:6 0:2
Ergebnis  Schoet Punkte
4,133 4:0 2:0
5,053 5:0 2:0
-6,080 0:6 0:2
Ergebnis  Schoet Punkte
8,088 8:0 2:0
10,050 10:0 2:0
-0,058 0:0 1:1

Seite 1

>Druckdatum:

Stand:
tha
015120738459
04458-90990
044028634390
04488-2341
XXX
tba
01741608270

25.10.2025 14:21

16.02.2017 09:48



Spieltag 7
Spohle
Haarenstroth |
SG Torsholt/Moor...
Spielfrei

15.02.2017
Haarenstroth Il
Langebriigge

Altjihrden/Obenst...

Leuchtenburg

Ergebnis
17,048
4,000
-4,000

Schoet
17:0
4:0
0:4

Seite 2

Punkte
2:0
2:0
0:2



